
Student Name New/Returning Student Group Student email Start Date End Date Mentor Name Mentor Group

Agostini, Andrea N EES-11 giacomo.corti@unifi.it Sept 17th Nov 18th David Coblentz EES-11
Asani , Ernest N EES-6 easani@lanl.gov 4/16/07 4/16/08 Hongwu Xu EES-6

Canfield, Jesse R EES-2 jessec@lanl.gov 6/1/06 6/1/07 Rod Linn EES-2
C De Baca, Ashley Rae R EES-DO ashley_r@lanl.gov no Workplan no Workplan Debbie Pirkl EES-DO

Cesin, Gina R EES-11 gcesin@lanl.gov 7/3/06 7/3/07 Brunish EES-11
Connington, Kevin N EES-6 kconnin1@lanl.gov 3/5/07 3/5/08 Kang EES-6

Dvonch, Curt N EES-2 cdvonch@lanl.gov 6/11/07 6/11/08 Rahn EES-2
El Hariri, Maya N EES-11 mhariri@bu.edu 7/16/07 Rowe EES-11

Erb-Satullo, Nathaniel N EES-11 nerbsat1@swarthmore.edu 7/16/07 7/16/08 Sussman EES-11
Fellermann, Harold N EES-6 feller@lanl.gov 1/1/07 1/1/08 Rasmussen EES-6

Foster, Jean R EES-2 jmfoster@lanl.gov 7/9/07 7/9/08 Wilson EES-2
Garcia, Henry N EES-11 henry@earth.kumst.kyoto-u.ac.jp 8/6/07 8/6/08 Huang EES-11
Gogna, Karun N EES-6 kgogna@lanl.gov 6/11/07 6/11/08 Fabryka-Martin EES-6

Gonzalez, Rachel R EES-11 rachelgz@lanl.gov 6/6/06 6/6/07 Sussman EES-11
Gray, Krista N EES-2 kristag@lanl.gov 10/23/06 10/23/07 McDowell EES-2

Gramann, Jonathan H. N EES-6 jgramann@lanl.gov 6/4/07 6/4/08 Dubey EES-6
Griffa, Michele N EES-11 mgriffa@lanl.gov 11/20/06 11/20/07 Johnson EES-11
Ibrahim, Reem N EES-11 reem@lanl.gov 5/7/07 5/7/08 Roberts EES-11
Kim, Jaeyun N EES-11 joshkim@lanl.gov 5/31/07 5/31/08 Huang EES-11
Koby, Joseph N EES-2 jkoby@lanl.gov 8/21/06 8/21/07 Rod Linn EES-2
Levy, Philippe N EES-2 levy_p@lanl.gov 10/23/06 10/23/07 McDowell EES-2

Lucero, Christian N EES-11 xian98@lanl.gov 5/21/07 5/21/08 Rowe EES-11
Lynch, Andrew R EES-6 alynch@lanl.gov 6/19/06 6/19/07 Fabryka-Martin EES-6

Maestas, Donna R EES-2 donnaas@lanl.gov 9/11/07 9/11/08 McDowell EES-2
Maurer, Sarah R EES-6 smaurer@lanl.gov  6/26/2006 6/26/07 Monnard EES-6

MacCarthy, Jonathan R EES-11 jkmacc@lanl.gov 5/21/07 8/17/07 Rowe EES-11
Nelson, Sarah N EES-2 sarahn@lanl.gov 5/14/07 5/14/08 Rod Linn EES-2

Nichols, Elizabeth R EES-6 enichols@lanl.gov 10/2/06 10/2/07 Abdel-Fattah EES-6
Ogden, Darcy R EES-11 dogden@lanl.gov 7/1/07 7/1/08 Wohletz EES-11

Ong, Lissa R EES-11 ong@lanl.gov 6/28/06 9/28/07 Wohletz EES-11
Palmer, Bryant N EES-11 bigbry07@aol.com 5/21/07 5/21/08 Bradley EES-11

Pearce, Frederick D. R EES-11 fpearce@lanl.gov 6/15/07 9/1/07 Johnson EES-11
Peterson, Audrey R EES-11 audreyp@lanl.gov 9/4/06 9/4/07 Wohletz EES-11
Plesko, Catherine R EES-11 plesko@lanl.gov 5/30/06 9/28/07 Wohletz EES-11
Sanchez, Kathleen N EES-2 ksanchez@lanl.gov 11/13/06 11/13/07 Burckle EES-2

Sandoval, Maria R EES-11 mags@lanl.gov 5/29/06 8/31/07 Wohletz EES-11
Sauer, Jeremy A. R EES-2 jsauer@lanl.gov no Workplan no Workplan Rod Linn EES-2

Spall, Brian R EES-6 bspall@lanl.gov 5/22/06 5/22/07 Longmire EES-6
Tarimala, Sowmitri R EES-6 tarimala@lanl.gov 10/10/06 10/10/07 Abdel-Fattah EES-6

Torney, Angela N EES-2 angelat@lanl.gov 11/6/06 11/6/07 McDowell EES-2


